RESULTAT FRAN OSTERLENMASTERSKAPET I FALTSKYTTE DEN
22 SEPTEMBER 2012

MASTERSKAPEN :
HERRAR C: 1. Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 61/52
2. Lars-Inge Larsson ~ Tomelilla Pk 61/51
3. Magnus Hartwall Osterlens Pk 59
KLASS A, B, R: 1. Jorgen Augustsson  Ystads Psk 58
2. Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 54
3. Lars-Inge Larsson Tomelilla Pk 53
LAG: 1. Tomelilla Pk 175

Joakim Roswall
Lars-Inge Larsson
Lars Roswall

2. Hammenhogs Pk Lag 1 169
Jan-Erik Svensson
Per Svensson
Walter Sonnleitner

3. Osterlens Pk Lag 1 167
Magnus Hartwall
Sven Hartwall
Per Hakansson

VANDRINGSPRISERNA:

INDIVIDUELLT

HERRAR C: Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 61
KLASS A, B, R:  Jorgen Augustsson  Ystads Psk 58

LAG: Tomelilla Pk 175



INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT

C 3:

1. Magnus Hartwall
Per Hakansson
Jorgen Augustsson

el

A

2:

Lars-Inge Larsson
Haékan Stoltz
Orjan Magnusson
Per Svensson
Joakim Roswall
Sven Hartwall
Walter Sonnleitner
Robin Leffmann

. Agne Carlsson
0.Dennis Magnusson

S0 0 NO U R LN~

Cl:

Gustav Higg
Peter Aberg
Rickard Stalring
Marcus Svensson
Michael Callaghan
Lars Svensson

Al

VETY:

1. Tore Andersson

2. Jan-Erik Svensson
3. Hakan Andersson

4. Kjell Nilsson

VET A:

1. Lars Roswall

2. Goran Ask

3. Erik Froier

4. Sven Hakansson

Osterlens Pk
Osterlens Pk
Ystads Psk

Tomelilla Pk
Ystads Psk
Ystads Psk
Hammenhogs Pk
Tomelilla Pk
Osterlens Pk
Hammenhogs Pk
Ystads Psk
Hammenhogs Pk
Tomelilla Pk

Osterlens Pk
Osterlens Pk
Hammenhogs Pk
Hammenhogs Pk
Hammenhogs Pk
Hammenhogs Pk

Ystads Psk
Hammenhogs Pk
Osterlens Pk
Tomelilla Pk

Tomelilla Pk
Osterlens Pk
Osterlens Pk
Hammenhogs Pk

59
54
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59/58
59/53
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55
54
53
46
44
34

56
51
49
46
43
28

61
58
45
37

59
58
39
35



B 2:
1. Lars Roswall

Al:
1. Rickard Stalring

A2:
1. Lars-Inge Larsson

2. Per Svensson
3. Robin Leffmann

A3:
1. Magnus Hartwall

REYV 2:

Tore Andersson
Orjan Magnusson
Haékan Stoltz
Hakan Andersson
Dennis Magnusson
Sven Hartwall
Joakim Roswall

Nk =

REYV 3:
1. Jorgen Augustsson
3. Jan-Erik Svensson

LAG:

Tomelilla Pk
Hammenhogs Pk Lag 1
Osterlens Pk Lag 1
Ystads Psk

Osterlens Pk Lag 2
Hammenhogs Pk Lag 2
Osterlens Pk Lag 3
Hammenhogs Pk Lag 2
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Tomelilla Pk

Hammenhogs Pk

Tomelilla Pk
Hammenhogs Pk
Ystads Psk

Osterlens Pk

Ystads Psk
Ystads Psk
Ystads Psk
Osterlens Pk
Ystads Psk
Osterlens Pk
Tomelilla Pk

Ystads Psk
Hammenhogs Pk

178
169
167
164
135
133
114
112

49

53
35
16

50

54
47
45
44
41
39
34

58
47



